anafffah

o f -
/ | f % i/ -
¥ /
& : / >
] — — | d Pl Z
| R S
ol | / 2] O
@ S == 1/ ® m
o N =il %
@* | m
] Z
= v
" ) =
& b \ | 0
fi=== iy ==t > g
L S ¢IRARNARN \Y u (Y
- ,, ~
Sy ) g 00
NN \N’\\N\\LW (7))
g k - -]
i S g BIO); (3
RBBICIBIE » @& & & g
Y e P
JUJ. ANUERSEN
o Stainless Stesl Winches
SERVICE KIT 7
FOR WINCH 78ST > 10/2005
Manufactured by: Part. No. 710007
The service kit consists:
. . QTY. DECRIPTION PART. NO.
Fr. Andersens Maskinfabrik A/S 1 Screw M8x20 584200
10 Ball Stainless steel 724900
DK - 7100 Vejle Denmark 10 Ball POM 724902
12 Spring 533500
. 6 Pawl 533400
www.andersenwinches.com 1  Washer @34x24,2x1,5 539900
. . 1 Washer 538300
E-mail: info@andersenwinches.com 4 Screw M10x25 DIN933-A4-M10x25
2 Washer @42/330,2x1,8 522701
Sail Handling by 2 Washer @28/316,2x1,7 522702
| 1 Circlip 590100U
é / / ANDERSEN 1 O-ring sealing 590110
. . 1 Circlip 592400
Stainless Steel Winches 1 Screw DIN963-Ad- M5x10

Please unfold the this page to see the
Complete Part List and Exploded View for
the winch.

Note! Variations can occur due to changes of
the winch specifications.



ANDERSEN Winch 78ST

(23 (50) (29 ®

Jhddd

ANAN
4

8 & ®® 9 @0 OO ODOAE NSISICEE
i N
@ == \ |
= -
\ . 4 7% ® N ®
RN SN NSV
L™ i
.c/”/ \“ a ‘\ ............ N o Z = \\@ \\\@
Ww & JW%/%, N0t
RNV @ RN [@
e s N TTTTRITTTTRL. e [ e — N
R A \N© @
LRl = o]
--\_ - . N - o - N = g
.M\nfl/ L s W\\@ 7 \ ‘\ L®
eSS To N Te
7 ” Wm 11 7 \u@ \\\\\\K/NW/ \.@
M . \ , =S =
NRI7E e = - . G i
\ “7”.“ 7 . P-e_me
e /3] = =T I RN
s\\\\.\\\\m\%\\& \ 5 9 18 b
/ NN
2 ®



